Vacuum generation | Ejector boxes
EBO – Ejector boxes
EBO – Ejector boxes
Series "-S" with mechanical vacuum switch
q = Vacuum connection   z = Compressed air connection   s = Exhaust outlet (R)
Product notes
>	High suction power for fast evacuation and short gripping time
>	 Easy installation directly in the vacuum line

EBO – Ejector boxes
Model selection
Ordering example:
EBO.05H.4      =  Nozzle diam. 0.5 mm for dense products, hose diam. 4 mm, without vacuum switch
EBO.07L.1-S   =  Nozzle diam. 0.7 mm for porous products, hose diam. 6 mm, with mechanical / electrical vacuum switch
Serie
EBO.
Nozzle diameter
05  =  0.5 mm
07  =  0.7 mm
10  =  1.0 mm
Vacuum switch
-S     (with)
blank (without)
Type
H  =  for dense products
L   =  for porous products
P   =  for lower feed pressure
Hose diameter
.1  =  6 mm
.4  =  4 mm
Dimensions
20
50
Ø 4,3
Ø 2,6
12
5
12,7
5
Ø D1
L1
L1
11,5
Ø
 D
1
q
z
s
EBO.05H.4  |  EBO.07H.1  |  EBO.10H.1  |  EBO.12H.1  |  EBO.05L.4  |  EBO.07L.1  |  EBO.10L.1  |  EBO.07P.1  |  EBO.10P.1  |  EBO.12P.1
5
Ø D1
Ø
 D
1
Ø 4,3
11
,5
50
27
m
ax
. 1
7
12
q
z
a
b
c
d
L1
L1
EBO.05H.4-S  |  EBO.07H.1-S  |  EBO.10H.1-S  |  EBO.12H.1-S  |  EBO.05L.4-S  |  EBO.10L.1-S  |  EBO.07P.1-S  |  EBO.10P.1-S  |  EBO.12P.1-S
z = Compressed air side with tubing connection   q = Vacuum side with tubing connection   s = Exhaust outlet (R)   a = White   b = Red (NC)
c = Black (NO)   d = Knurled screw
FIPA GmbH Headquarters • Germany • Phone: +49 89 962489-0 • www.fipa.com • info@fipa.com
Vacuum generation | Ejector boxes
EBO – Ejector boxes
Item no. Ø D1 [mm] L1 [mm]
EBO.05H.4 4 6.6